
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 77.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'MEC13F034'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2013-10-24
13:12:18

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE3643 2013-10-18
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-10-25
00:00:00

2013-10-24
00:00:00

2013-10-24
13:12:18

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE610 2013-10-19
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-10-26
00:00:00

2013-10-24
00:00:00

2013-10-26
15:18:47

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE610 2013-10-24
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-10-31
00:00:00

2013-10-26
00:00:00

2013-10-30
12:06:28

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE3643 2013-10-24
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-10-31
00:00:00

2013-10-30
00:00:00

2013-10-30
15:16:31

Engineering Physics Mukherji Uma 530/MUK MPCE3566 2013-10-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-02
00:00:00

2013-10-30
00:00:00

2013-10-30
15:16:56

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3541 2013-10-30
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-06
00:00:00

2013-10-30
00:00:00

2013-11-01
11:34:54

Engineering
Mechanics Dynamics

Nelson, E. W. 531.62/NEL/BES MPCE1090 2013-10-31
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-07
00:00:00

2013-11-01
00:00:00

2013-11-01
12:16:39

Basics of
environmental
studies

Rajagopalan,
R.

628.5/RAJ MPCE688 2013-10-31
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-07
00:00:00

2013-11-01
00:00:00

2013-11-13
10:51:25

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE2290 2013-11-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-13
00:00:00

2013-11-13
00:00:00
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2013-11-13
10:51:25

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE3643 2013-11-12
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-19
00:00:00

2013-11-13
00:00:00

2013-11-13
10:51:25

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE614 2013-11-12
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-19
00:00:00

2013-11-13
00:00:00

2013-11-20
16:45:22

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE3643 2013-11-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-20
00:00:00

2013-11-20
00:00:00

2013-11-20
16:45:22

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE614 2013-11-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-20
00:00:00

2013-11-20
00:00:00

2013-11-26
17:48:16

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE3643 2013-11-20
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-27
00:00:00

2013-11-26
00:00:00

2013-11-26
17:48:16

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE614 2013-11-20
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-27
00:00:00

2013-11-26
00:00:00

2013-12-03
17:14:17

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE3643 2013-11-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-03
00:00:00

2013-12-03
00:00:00

2013-12-11
20:22:56

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE614 2013-11-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-03
00:00:00

2013-12-11
00:00:00

2013-12-19
10:42:08

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE2290 2013-12-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-21
00:00:00

2013-12-19
00:00:00

2013-12-24
10:53:05

Basics of
environmental
studies

Rajagopalan,
R.

628.5/RAJ MPCE695 2013-12-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-29
00:00:00

2013-12-24
00:00:00

2014-01-27
14:09:31

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar, G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2951 2014-01-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-21
00:00:00

2014-01-27
00:00:00

2014-01-27
14:09:31

Programming in C Dey, Pradip 001.6424/DEY/GHO MPCE1545 2014-01-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-21
00:00:00

2014-01-27
00:00:00

2014-02-04
14:17:37

Programming in C Dey, Pradip 001.6424/DEY/GHO MPCE1545 2014-01-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-03
00:00:00

2014-02-04
00:00:00

2014-02-04
14:17:37

Engineering Drawing Bhat, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE392 2014-01-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-03
00:00:00

2014-02-04
00:00:00

2014-02-14
13:40:04

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar, G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2947 2014-02-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-11
00:00:00

2014-02-14
00:00:00

Koha › Reports › Guided reports wizard › Saved reports › Patron Circulat... http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=Run...

2 of 6 12/10/2018, 1:43 PM



2014-02-14
13:40:04

Programming in C Dey, Pradip 001.6424/DEY/GHO MPCE1545 2014-02-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-11
00:00:00

2014-02-14
00:00:00

2014-02-22
10:37:25

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3954 2014-02-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-21
00:00:00

2014-02-22
00:00:00

2014-02-22
10:37:25

Programming in C Dey, Pradip 001.6424/DEY/GHO MPCE1532 2014-02-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-21
00:00:00

2014-02-22
00:00:00

2014-02-22
10:37:37

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar, G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2962 2014-02-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-15
00:00:00

2014-02-22
00:00:00

2014-02-26
11:27:47

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3954 2014-02-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-01
00:00:00

2014-02-26
00:00:00

2014-03-10
16:44:59

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar, G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2962 2014-02-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-01
00:00:00

2014-03-10
00:00:00

2014-03-10
16:44:59

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3960 2014-03-09
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-16
00:00:00

2014-03-10
00:00:00

2014-03-11
15:53:02

Engineering Drawing Bhat, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE359 2014-03-10
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-17
00:00:00

2014-03-11
00:00:00

2014-03-22
18:01:00

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar, G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2947 2014-03-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-01
00:00:00

2014-03-22
00:00:00

2014-04-02
14:07:42

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar, G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2947 2014-03-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-29
00:00:00

2014-04-02
00:00:00

2014-04-02
14:08:33

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3955 2014-03-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-01
00:00:00

2014-04-02
00:00:00

2014-04-23
19:00:15

Engineering Drawing Bhat, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE387 2014-04-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-14
00:00:00

2014-04-23
00:00:00

2014-04-23
19:00:15

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar, G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2959 2014-04-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-14
00:00:00

2014-04-23
00:00:00

2014-04-25
16:39:31

Engineering
Chemistry

Jain, P. C. 660/JAI/JAI MPCE271 2014-04-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-30
00:00:00

2014-04-25
00:00:00

2014-04-25
16:39:31

Programming in C Dey, Pradip 001.6424/DEY/GHO MPCE1530 2014-04-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-30
00:00:00

2014-04-25
00:00:00
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2014-04-28
17:54:39

A Textbook of
Engineering Drawing

Shah, P.J. 604.2/SHA MPCE4830 2014-04-25
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-02
00:00:00

2014-04-28
00:00:00

2014-04-28
17:54:55

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3955 2014-04-25
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-02
00:00:00

2014-04-28
00:00:00

2014-05-15
15:36:25

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3954 2014-05-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-05
00:00:00

2014-05-15
00:00:00

2014-05-22
18:47:33

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3954 2014-05-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-22
00:00:00

2014-05-22
00:00:00

2014-05-22
18:54:10

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2867 2014-05-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-29
00:00:00

2014-05-22
00:00:00

2014-06-13
11:58:29

Engineering Drawing Bhat, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE334 2014-06-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-13
00:00:00

2014-06-13
00:00:00

2014-07-22
14:55:47

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2862 2014-07-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-20
00:00:00

2014-07-22
00:00:00

2014-07-25
15:16:25

Strength of Materials Ramamrutham
S.

620.11/RAM MPCE3757 2014-07-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-22
00:00:00

2014-07-25
00:00:00

2014-08-04
17:45:42

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2866 2014-07-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-04
00:00:00

2014-08-04
00:00:00

2014-08-13
17:53:12

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2857 2014-08-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-11
00:00:00

2014-08-13
00:00:00

2014-08-20
14:13:18

Mechanics of
Structures Vol. I

Shah, H. J. 624/SHA MPCE3309 2014-08-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-11
00:00:00

2014-08-20
00:00:00

2014-08-20
14:13:18

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2857 2014-08-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-20
00:00:00

2014-08-20
00:00:00

2014-08-27
17:27:14

A Text Book of
Engineering
Thermodynamics

Rajput R. K. 621.402/RAJ MPCE3136 2014-08-12
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-19
00:00:00

2014-08-27
00:00:00

2014-09-12
11:12:54

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2862 2014-08-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-29
00:00:00

2014-09-12
00:00:00

2014-09-12
11:12:54

Strength of Materials Ramamrutham
S.

620.11/RAM MPCE3747 2014-08-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-29
00:00:00

2014-09-12
00:00:00
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2014-09-24
17:09:30

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2862 2014-09-12
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-19
00:00:00

2014-09-24
00:00:00

2014-10-13
17:35:20

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2862 2014-09-24
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-01
00:00:00

2014-10-13
00:00:00

2014-10-17
18:26:57

Let Us C Kanetkar,
Yashavant P.

001.6424/KAN MPCE326 2014-09-24
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-01
00:00:00

2014-10-17
00:00:00

2014-10-17
18:26:57

Programming in C Dey, Pradip 001.6424/DEY/GHO MPCE1575 2014-09-24
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-01
00:00:00

2014-10-17
00:00:00

2014-11-02
13:03:19

Mechanics of
Structures Vol. I

Shah, H. J. 624/SHA MPCE3178 2014-10-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-24
00:00:00

2014-11-02
00:00:00

2014-11-02
13:03:19

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2857 2014-10-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-24
00:00:00

2014-11-02
00:00:00

2014-11-12
17:12:22

Mechanics of
Structures Vol. I

Shah, H. J. 624/SHA MPCE3178 2014-11-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-09
00:00:00

2014-11-12
00:00:00

2014-11-12
17:12:22

A Text Book of
Engineering
Thermodynamics

Rajput R. K. 621.402/RAJ MPCE3136 2014-11-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-09
00:00:00

2014-11-12
00:00:00

2014-11-12
17:12:22

Programming in C Dey, Pradip 001.6424/DEY/GHO MPCE1558 2014-11-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-09
00:00:00

2014-11-12
00:00:00

2014-11-17
19:39:21

Higher Engineering
Mathematics

Grewal, B. S. 510/GRE MPCE2821 2014-11-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-24
00:00:00

2014-11-17
00:00:00

2014-12-02
19:26:21

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2857 2014-11-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-09
00:00:00

2014-12-02
00:00:00

2014-12-02
19:26:28

Mechanics of
Structures Vol. I

Shah, H. J. 624/SHA MPCE3178 2014-11-12
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-19
00:00:00

2014-12-02
00:00:00

2014-12-04
16:30:44

Programming in C Dey, Pradip 001.6424/DEY/GHO MPCE1575 2014-12-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-09
00:00:00

2014-12-04
00:00:00

2015-02-06
14:38:54

Theory of Machines Khurmi, R. S. 621.8/KHU/GUP MPCE5438 2015-01-30
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-06
00:00:00

2015-02-06
00:00:00

2015-03-10
16:46:00

Theory of Machines Khurmi, R. S. 621.8/KHU/GUP MPCE5438 2015-03-03
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-10
00:00:00

2015-03-10
00:00:00
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2015-03-10
16:46:14

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE6246 2015-03-03
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-10
00:00:00

2015-03-10
00:00:00

2015-04-16
11:07:20

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE5821 2015-04-08
15:10:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-15
23:59:00

2015-04-16
11:07:20

2015-08-14
16:19:09

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE6233 2015-05-16
11:15:43

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-23
23:59:00

2015-08-14
16:19:09

2015-09-03
15:52:35

Internal Combustion
Engine

Mathur M.L 621.43/MAT/SHA MPCE5837 2015-08-26
15:06:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-02
23:59:00

2015-09-03
15:52:35

2015-09-03
15:52:35

Heat and Mass
Transfer

Cengel, Yunus
A

563.2/CEN/GHA Mpce5271 2015-08-26
15:06:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-02
23:59:00

2015-09-03
15:52:35

2015-11-30
18:21:08

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE6239 2015-11-21
06:51:42

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-28
23:59:00

2015-11-30
18:21:08

2016-12-08
06:24:37

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE5819 2016-12-03
06:25:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-12-10
23:59:00

2016-12-08
06:24:37

2017-03-16
08:04:31

Strength of Materials Ramamrutham
S.

620.11/RAM MPCE3752 2017-03-15
10:49:37

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-22
23:59:00

2017-03-16
08:04:31
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